
 

 

2022 Subcommittee Meeting Dates 
Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations 
 
Meetings will be at 10:30 a.m. on the 4th Tuesday each month.  Meetings will be held remotely, 
unless specified otherwise on agenda, and unneeded meetings will be canceled. 

 
Tuesday, Jan. 25 
 
Tuesday, Feb. 22 
 
Tuesday, March 22 
 
Tuesday, April 26 
 
Tuesday, May 24 
 
Tuesday, June 28 
 
Tuesday, July 26 
 
Tuesday, Aug. 23 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 27 
 
Tuesday, Oct. 25 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 22 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 27 


